
Prelims Crash 2026 

LIVE @11AM LIVE @3PM 

Date Day Subject Subject 

10/11/25 Monday Polity Day - 1 --------------------- 

11/11/25 Tuesday Polity Day - 2  

12/11/25 Wednesday Polity Day - 3  

13/11/25 Thursday Polity Day - 4  

14/11/25 Friday Polity Day - 5  

15/11/25 Saturday Polity Day - 6  

16/11/25 Sunday 

17/11/25 Monday Polity Day - 7  

18/11/25 Tuesday Polity Day - 8  

19/11/25 Wednesday Polity Day - 9  

20/11/25 Thursday Polity Day - 10  

21/11/25 Friday Polity Day - 11  

22/11/25 Saturday Polity Day - 12  

23/11/25 Sunday 

24/11/25 Monday Polity Day - 13  

25/11/25 Tuesday Polity Day - 14  

26/11/25 Wednesday Polity Day - 15  

27/11/25 Thursday Polity Day - 16  

28/11/25 Friday Polity Day - 17  

29/11/25 Saturday Polity Day - 18  

30/11/25 Sunday 

01/12/25 Monday Science & Tech Day - 1  

02/12/25 Tuesday Science & Tech Day - 2  

03/12/25 Wednesday Science & Tech Day - 3  

04/12/25 Thursday Science & Tech Day - 4  

05/12/25 Friday Science & Tech Day - 5  

06/12/25 Saturday Science & Tech Day - 6  

07/12/25 Sunday 

08/12/25 Monday Science & Tech Day - 7  

09/12/25 Tuesday Science & Tech Day - 8  

10/12/25 Wednesday Science & Tech Day - 9  

11/12/25 Thursday Science & Tech Day - 10  

12/12/25 Friday Science & Tech Day - 11  
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13/12/25 Saturday Science & Tech Day - 12  

14/12/25 Sunday 

15/12/25 Monday Social Issues Day - 1  

16/12/25 Tuesday Social Issues Day - 2  

17/12/25 Wednesday Social Issues Day - 3  

18/12/25 Thursday Social Issues Day - 4  

19/12/25 Friday Social Issues Day - 5  

20/12/25 Saturday Social Issues Day - 6  

21/12/25 Sunday 

22/12/25 Monday Revision Break   

23/12/25 Tuesday Revision Break   

24/12/25 Wednesday Revision Break   

25/12/25 Thursday Revision Break   

26/12/25 Friday Revision Break   

27/12/25 Saturday Revision Break   

28/12/25 Sunday 

29/12/25 Monday Environment Day - 1  

30/12/25 Tuesday Environment Day - 2  

31/12/25 Wednesday Environment Day - 3  

01/01/26 Thursday Environment Day - 4  

02/01/26 Friday Environment Day - 5  

03/01/26 Saturday Environment Day - 6  

04/01/26 Sunday 

05/01/26 Monday Environment Day - 7  

06/01/26 Tuesday Environment Day - 8  

07/01/26 Wednesday Environment Day - 9  

08/01/26 Thursday Environment Day - 10  

09/01/26 Friday Environment Day - 11  

10/01/26 Saturday Environment Day - 12  

11/01/26 Sunday 

12/01/26 Monday Environment Day - 13  

13/01/26 Tuesday Environment Day - 14  

14/01/26 Wednesday Environment Day - 15  

15/01/26 Thursday Environment Day - 16  

16/01/26 Friday Environment Day - 17  

17/01/26 Saturday Environment Day - 18  
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18/01/26 Sunday 

26/01/26 Monday Geography Day - 1  

27/01/26 Tuesday Geography Day - 2  

28/01/26 Wednesday Geography Day - 3  

29/01/26 Thursday Geography Day - 4  

30/01/26 Friday Geography Day - 5  

31/01/26 Saturday Geography Day - 6  

01/02/26 Sunday 

02/02/26 Monday Geography Day - 7  

03/02/26 Tuesday Geography Day - 8  

04/02/26 Wednesday Geography Day - 9  

05/02/26 Thursday Geography Day - 10  

06/02/26 Friday Geography Day - 11  

07/02/26 Saturday Geography Day - 12  

08/02/26 Sunday 

09/02/26 Monday Geography Day - 13  

10/02/26 Tuesday Geography Day - 14  

11/02/26 Wednesday Geography Day - 15  

12/02/26 Thursday Geography Day - 16  

13/02/26 Friday Geography Day - 17  

14/02/26 Saturday Geography Day - 18  

15/02/26 Sunday 

16/02/26 Monday Economy Day - 1 International Relations Day - 1 

17/02/26 Tuesday Economy Day - 2 International Relations Day - 2 

18/02/26 Wednesday Economy Day - 3 International Relations Day - 3 

19/02/26 Thursday Economy Day - 4 International Relations Day - 4 

20/02/26 Friday Economy Day - 5 International Relations Day - 5 

21/02/26 Saturday Economy Day - 6 International Relations Day - 6 

22/02/26 Sunday 

23/02/26 Monday Economy Day - 7 International Relations Day - 7 

24/02/26 Tuesday Economy Day - 8 International Relations Day - 8 

25/02/26 Wednesday Economy Day - 9 International Relations Day - 9 

26/02/26 Thursday Economy Day - 10 International Relations Day - 10 

27/02/26 Friday Economy Day - 11 International Relations Day - 11 

28/02/26 Saturday Economy Day - 12 International Relations Day - 12 

01/03/26 Sunday 
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02/03/26 Monday Economy Day - 13  

03/03/26 Tuesday Economy Day - 14  

04/03/26 Wednesday Economy Day - 15  

05/03/26 Thursday Economy Day - 16  

06/03/26 Friday Economy Day - 17  

07/03/26 Saturday Economy Day - 18  

08/03/26 Sunday 

09/03/26 Monday History Day - 1  

10/03/26 Tuesday History Day - 2  

11/03/26 Wednesday History Day - 3  

12/03/26 Thursday History Day - 4  

13/03/26 Friday History Day - 5  

14/03/26 Saturday History Day - 6  

15/03/26 Sunday 

16/03/26 Monday History Day - 7  

17/03/26 Tuesday History Day - 8  

18/03/26 Wednesday History Day - 9  

19/03/26 Thursday History Day - 10  

20/03/26 Friday History Day - 11  

21/03/26 Saturday History Day - 12  

22/03/26 Sunday 

23/03/26 Monday History Day - 13  

24/03/26 Tuesday History Day - 14  

25/03/26 Wednesday History Day - 15  

26/03/26 Thursday History Day - 16  

27/03/26 Friday History Day - 17  

28/03/26 Saturday History Day - 18  

29/03/26 Sunday 

 

http://t.me/SleepyClasses
http://www.sleepyclasses.com/

